—_

© © N o A W N

WNNN NN NN N NN 2 s s
© o ® N o »u kA WD = O OV o Nk WM = O

Position

Elem Schl Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elem Schl Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

School Office Manager Bilingua
Community Liaison Bilingual

School Office Clerk Bilingual

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)

Ocean View (Orange)

Department Total Wages
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View
Oak View

$110,389
$105,867
$104,870
$104,747
$102,998
$100,965
$100,370
$97,958
$97,793
$96,848
$96,058
$95,953
$95,903
$92,826
$91,484
$90,320
$83,762
$83,484
$81,900
$81,573
$80,014
$73,732
$72,201
$71,446
$70,299
$50,713
$32,224
$29,568
$17,392
$13,934



