	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elem Schl Principal		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$110,389
2.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$105,867
3.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$104,870
4.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$104,747
5.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$102,998
6.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$100,965
7.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$100,370
8.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$97,958
9.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$97,793
10.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$96,848
11.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$96,058
12.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$95,953
13.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$95,903
14.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$92,826
15.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$91,484
16.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$90,320
17.	Elem Schl Principal		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$83,762
18.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$83,484
19.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$81,900
20.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$81,573
21.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$80,014
22.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$73,732
23.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$72,201
24.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$71,446
25.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$70,299
26.	School Office Manager Bilingua		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$50,713
27.	Community Liaison Bilingual		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$32,224
28.	School Office Clerk Bilingual		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$29,568
29.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$17,392
30.	Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Oak View	\$13,934